
Winkellijst Leergeld Hollandsche IJssel
Albert - Heijn
Albert-Heijn B. van Dijkesingel 53 2809 RB
Albert-Heijn Stationsplein 13 B 2801 AK
Albert-Heijn Markt 50 2801 JL
Albert-Heijn Lekkenburg 3 2804 XA
Albert-Heijn Middenmolenplein 64 2807 GZ
Albert-Heijn Burgemeester Jamess 15 2803 WV
Albert-Heijn Abraham van Stolkweg 74 3041 JA
Albert-Heijn Coolsingel 47 3012 AA
Albert-Heijn Otto Reuchlinweg 968 3072 MD
Albert-Heijn Prins Alexanderlaan 50 3067 GB
Albert-Heijn Karel Doormanstraat 398 3012 GR
Albert-Heijn Bergweg 228 3035 BP
Albert-Heijn Goudsesingel 217                                                 3031 EJ
Albert-Heijn Vasteland 108 3011 BP
Albert-Heijn Meent 80 84 3011 JN
Albert-Heijn Grote Markt 98 3011 PA
Albert-Heijn Groenendaal 49 55 3011 SN
Albert-Heijn Schouwburgplein 85 3012 CL
Albert-Heijn Lijnbaan 121 3012 EN
Albert-Heijn Nieuwe Binnenweg 288 B 3021 GS
Albert-Heijn Mathenesserplein 76 3022 LD
Albert-Heijn Sint-Jobsweg 116 3024 EJ
Albert-Heijn Vierhavensstraat 147 3029 BB
Albert-Heijn Goudse Rijweg 707 3031 CG
Albert-Heijn Benthuizerstraat 54 3036 CJ
Albert-Heijn Eudokiaplein 12 3037 BT
Albert-Heijn Statenweg 103 3039 HJ
Albert-Heijn Bentinckplein 40 3039 KM
Albert-Heijn Kleiweg 35 3051 GJ
Albert-Heijn Peppelweg 151 3053 GL
Albert-Heijn Argonautenweg 1 3054 RP
Albert-Heijn Maltaplein 52 3059 XW
Albert-Heijn Oudedijk 149 3061 AA
Albert-Heijn Vlietlaan 61 3061 DV
Albert-Heijn Lusthofstraat 89 3061 WL
Albert-Heijn Mia van IJperenplei 89 3065 JK
Albert-Heijn Marinus Bolkplein 4 3067 AK
Albert-Heijn Prins Alexanderplein 50 3067 GC
Albert-Heijn Poolsterstraat 40 3067 LX
Albert-Heijn Hesseplaats 13 3069 EA
Albert-Heijn Laan op Zuid 1190 3071 AC
Albert-Heijn Strijensestraat 77 3074 GH
Albert-Heijn Keizerswaard 33 3078 AL
Albert-Heijn Zuidplein 622 3083 CX
Albert-Heijn Slinge 191 3085 ER
Albert-Heijn Krabbendijkestraat 10 3086 LW
Albert-Heijn Dr. Molewaterplein 40 3015 GD
Albert-Heijn Coolsingel 131 a 3012 AG
Albert-Heijn Beurstraverse 146 3012 AT
Albert-Heijn Stationsplein 19 3013 AJ
Albert-Heijn Asterlo 22         3085 AD 
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Albert-Heijn Zuidplein 60 H 3083 CW
Albert-Heijn Mia van IJperenplein 89                                          3065 JK
Albert-Heijn Grotemarkt 98                                                    3011 PA
Albert-Heijn Eudokiaplein 12                                                  3037 BT
Albert-Heijn Strijensestraat 77                                               3074 GH
Albert-Heijn Coolsingel 47                                                    3012 AA
Albert-Heijn Otto Reuchlinweg 968                                             3072 MD
Albert-Heijn Karel Doormanstraat 398                                          3012 GR
Albert-Heijn Nieuwe Binnenweg 77                                              3014 GE
Albert-Heijn Bergweg 228                                                      3035 BP
Albert-Heijn Goudsesingel 217                                                 3031 EJ
Albert-Heijn Ambachtsplein 97                                                 3068 GV
Albert-Heijn De Smidse 16 2841 XW
Albert-Heijn Van Aalstlaan 380 2722 RX
Albert-Heijn Westwaarts 41 2711 AD
Albert-Heijn Middelwaard 93 2716 CW
Albert-Heijn Samanthagang 64 2719 CK
Albert-Heijn Petuniatuin 12 2724 NA
Albert-Heijn Broekwegzijde 150 2725 PE
Albert-Heijn Lijnbaan 295 2728 AH
Albert-Heijn Koningin Wilhelmina 42 2741 EC
Albert-Heijn Binnendoor 4 2741 NP
Albert-Heijn Raadhuisplein 58 A 2922 AH
Albert-Heijn Centrumpassage 27 2903 HA
Albert-Heijn Amsteldiep 45 2904 EB
Albert-Heijn Picassopassage 38 2907 ME
Albert-Heijn Reigerhof 150 2914 KE
Albert-Heijn Rijksweg 20 2913 LW

Hema
Hema Kleiweg 20 2801 GH
Hema Lekkenburg 11 2804 XA
Hema Mia van IJperenplein 10 3065 JK
Hema Beursplein 2 3011 AA
Hema Stationsplein 5A 3013 AJ
Hema Mathenesserplein 3 3022 LC
Hema Burgermeester Baumannlaan 199-201 3042 AD
Hema Peppelweg 113 3053 GJ
Hema Laan op Zuid 1012-1022 3071 AC
Hema Streksingel 69 3054 HB
Hema Sicilieboulevard 418 3059 XT
Hema Jan Kwakplaats 20 3067 AM
Hema Poolsterstraat 97 3067 LX
Hema Binnenhof 92-94 3069 KV
Hema Laan op Zuid 1012-1022 3071 AC
Hema Keizerswaard 103 3078 AL
Hema Zuidplein Hoog 770 3083 BP
Hema Binnenban 4 (winkelcentr.Hoogvliet) 3191 CH
Hema Lusthofstraat 101 3061 WL
Hema Promenadeplein 101 2711 AB
Hema Oosterheemplein 486 2721 NJ
Hema Samanthagang 198 2719 CL
Hema Promenade 3 2741 HC
Hema Raadhuisplein 104 2922 AK
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Hema Koperwiek 32 2903 AE

Bristol
Bristol Kleiweg 20/1 2801 GH
Bristol Kleiweg 20/1 2801 GH
Bristol Zuiderteras 140 3083 BZ
Bristol Watermanweg 331 3067 GA
Bristol Korte Hoogstraat 10-12 3011 GL
Bristol Zuiderteras 140 3083 BZ
Bristol Watermanweg 331 3067 GA
Bristol Korte Hoogstraat 10-12 3011 GL
Bristol Theaterplein 39 2711 EK

Bruna
Bruna Nieuwe Marktpassage 6 2801 HV
Bruna Vuurplaat 426 3071 AR
Bruna Peppelweg 88A 3053 GP
Bruna R'dam Airportplein 60 3045 AP
Bruna Maasstadweg 23 3079 DZ
Bruna Wijtemaweg 80, Winkel Na-123 3015 CN
Bruna Peppelweg 86-88 3053 GP
Bruna Mia van IJperenplein 99 3065 JK
Bruna Poolsterstraat 107 3067 LX
Bruna Hesseplaats 35-37 3069 EA
Bruna Dorpsstraat 85-87 2712 AE

Primera
Primera Markt 68A 2801 JM
Primera Gildenburg 80 2804 VK
Primera Markt 68A 2801 JM
Primera Crooswijkseweg 88 3034 HM
Primera Vlietlaan 35B 3061 DT
Primera Burg. Baumannlaan 191 3042 AD
Primera ZUIDPLEIN 60G 3083 CW
Primera Grote Visserijstraat 162A 3026 CP
Primera Oude Binnenweg 107 3012 JB
Primera West-Kruiskade 48 3014 AT
Primera Noordmolenstraat 67 3035 RH
Primera Kleiweg 71 3051 GJ
Primera Vlietlaan 35B 3061 DT
Primera Lusthofstraat 59-61 3061 WL
Primera Samuel Esmeijerplein 13 3067 HP
Primera Poolsterstraat 121 3067 LX
Primera Hesseplaats 25 3069 EA
Primera Groene Hilledijk 161B 3073 AA
Primera Spinozaweg 281-283 3076 EP
Primera Wolphaertsbocht 3 3082 AA
Primera Zuidplein Hoog 787 3083 BJ
Primera De Schere 13 - 15 3085 DT
Primera Slinge 582 3086 EW
Primera Maltaplein 57 3059 XW
Primera Stadhoudersplein 134D 3038 EA
Primera Stadhoudersplein 134D 3038 EA
Primera De Smidse 47 2841 XW
Primera Noordwaarts 220 2711 HP
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Primera Samanthagang 140 2719 CL
Primera Promenade 87 2741 NL
Primera Amsteldiep 2 2904 EC
Primera Puccinipassage 28 2901 GK
Primera Dorrestein 7 2912 BC
Primera Raadhuisplein 86 2922 AJ

Scapino
Scapino Zuidplein Hoog 770 3083 BP
Scapino Jan Kwakplaats 20 3067 AM
Scapino Gildenburg 90 2804 VK
Scapino Raadhuisplein 58 2922 AH

Lokaal
Captura Retail 2 BV Goudkade 3 2802 AA
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Rotterdam
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Capelle aan den IJssel
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Zoetermeer
Waddinxveen
Capelle aan den IJssel
Capelle aan den IJssel
Nieuwerkerk aan den IJssel
Krimpen aan den IJssel

Rotterdam
Rotterdam
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Gouda
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